
MEN’S
STYLE#

10101

10102

10103

10105

The Grinder

The Sultan

The Beachcomber

The Transfusion

$6.45

$8.95

$9.95

$10.95

$6.95

$9.45

$10.45

$11.45

$7.45

$9.95

$10.95

$11.95

10106 The Seabreeze $12.95$13.45$13.95

STYLE NAME 48 72 144

LADIES

QUANTITY

48

72

144

8

12

24

S

8

12

24

M

16

24

48

L

16

24

48

XL

-

-

-

XXL

LADIES
STYLE#

20101

20102

20103

The Seaview

The Melrose

The Ladies Beachcomber

$6.45

$8.95

$9.95

$6.95

$9.45

$10.45

$7.45

$9.95

$10.95

STYLE NAME 48 72 144

BLANKET
STYLE#

70702 The Game Day $22.95$23.45$23.95

STYLE NAME 48 72 144

•Prices are for Small to XL, add $1.50 for XXL
•Prices include 1 print location, 1-2 ink colors and printers fold

Additional Ink Colors
   •48-143 pcs = $0.50 per color/per location
   •144+ pcs = $0.25 per color/per location

Additional Locations
   •48-143 pcs = $2.00/location
   •144+ pcs = $1.50/location

Additional Price Costs
Poly Bag = $0.25/each
Ind. Fold = $0.25/each
Size strip = $0.20/each

Turn Time 
2 weeks after final proof approval

Suggested Size Runs

MEN’S/UNISEX

QUANTITY

48

72

144

6

10

20

S

7

10

21

M

14

21

41

L

14

21

41

XL

7

10

21

XXL

MEN’S/UNISEX

QUANTITY

48

72

144

-

-

-

S

8

12

24

M

16

24

48

L

16

24

48

XL

8

12

24

XXL

OR

A P P A R E L  P R I C E  L I S T


