•Prices are for Small to XL, add \$1.50 for XXL

•Prices include 1 print location, 1-2 ink colors and printers fold

MEN'S								
STYLE#	STYLE NAME	48	72	144				
10101	The Grinder	\$7.45	\$6.95	\$6.45				
10102	The Sultan	\$9.95	\$9.45	\$8.95				
10103	The Beachcomber	\$10.95	\$10.45	\$9.95				
10105	The Transfusion	\$11.95	\$11.45	\$10.95				
10106	The Seabreeze	\$13.95	\$13.45	\$12.95				

LADIES								
STYLE#	STYLE NAME	48	72	144				
20101	The Seaview	\$7.45	\$6.95	\$6.45				
20102	The Melrose	\$9.95	\$9.45	\$8.95				
20103	The Ladies Beachcomber	\$10.95	\$10.45	\$9.95				

BLANKET								
STYLE#	STYLE NAME	48	72	144				
70702	The Game Day	\$23.95	\$23.45	\$22.95				

Additional Price Costs Poly Bag = \$0.25/each

Ind. Fold = 0.25/each

Size strip = \$0.20/each

Additional Ink Colors

•48-143 pcs = \$0.50 per color/per location

•144+ pcs = \$0.25 per color/per location

Additional Locations

•48-143 pcs = \$2.00/location

•144+ pcs = \$1.50/location

<u>Turn Time</u>

2 weeks after final proof approval

Suggested Size Runs

MEN'S/UNISEX						MEN'S/UNISEX						
QUANTITY	S	М	L	XL	XXL		QUANTITY	S	М	L	XL	XXL
48	6	7	14	14	7	OR	48	-	8	16	16	8
72	10	10	21	21	10		72	-	12	24	24	12
144	20	21	41	41	21		144	-	24	48	48	24

LADIES									
QUANTITY	S	М	L	XL	XXL				
48	8	8	16	16	-				
72	12	12	24	24	-				
144	24	24	48	48	-				